
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-202. Exam Schedule

Fri, 13 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Open Systems  M18-703, M18-713  Hramtsov P.B.
Tue, 17 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-511  Rozhdestvenskaya I.S.
Tue, 17 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-604

 Pimenova V.O.
Wed, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B18-203  Mironova N.B.
Wed, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  B19-163  Shvets T.D.
Wed, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  B19-301  Myakinina N.P.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Automation of medical installations  B16-301  Kantserov V.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST International Payments and Currency Transactions  S15-706, S15-707

 Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Enterprise Architecture (Advanced Level)  M18-904, M18-914  Lebedeva A.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-401, B19-402  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT C++ Programming  B16-403  Fedotov S.N.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Symmetry of Strong Interactions  M19-105  Bulekov O.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Science practice seminar: projects and Strategies of digital economy  M19-915

 Budanov I.A., Kleyner G.B., Sorokin D.E., Yushkov E.S., Abrosimov N.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Science Practice Seminar: Issues in institutional economic reforms  M19-V04

 Abramov V.I., Fomina A.V., Tupchienko V.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Science practice seminar: projects and Strategies of digital economy  M19-V04

 Sorokin D.E., Kleyner G.B., Yushkov E.S., Abrosimov N.V., Budanov I.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Relativistic Quantum Mechanics  B16-102, B16-104, B16-S01  Lomonosova T.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physiology  B17-101, B17-104  Myalin A.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Modelling of information and analytical systems  S16-702, S16-762

 Rumyantsev V.P.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Criminalistics  S15-706, S15-707  Konovalova E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S18-711  Bochkova S.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST General Theory of Relativity  M19-115  Grobov A.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  M19-V03, M19-V04  Matrosova E.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Business intelligence  S16-704  Kulagin A.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theory of State and Law  B18-801  Moiseeva O.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  M19-115  Dmitrieva A.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  M19-905, M19-915  Matrosova E.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symmetry of Strong Interactions  M19-105  Bulekov O.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Modern database technologies  M19-V01  Silnov D.S.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM C++ Programming  B16-403  Fedotov S.N.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-102  Hohlov S.S., Yashin I.I., Astapov I.I.,

Dmitrieva A.N., Zadeba E.A.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macroeconomics  B19-702, B19-902  Abdulov R.E.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Open Systems  M18-703, M18-713  Hramtsov P.B.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychological factors in international cooperation  M19-801  Kirichenko A.V.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macroeconomics  B19-701  Abdulov R.E.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  B19-801  Myakinina N.P.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  B19-802  Myakinina N.P.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  B19-803  Myakinina N.P.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-203  Petrovskiy V.N., Chirikov S.N.


